
 9th WTF World Junior Taekwondo Championships
Sharm El-Sheikh, Egypt

Team Ranking by Points (Male)

Rank NOC Nation Total -45kg -48kg -51kg -55kg -59kg -63kg -68kg -73kg -78kg +78kg Points G S B R8 R16 R32 R64

1 KOR Korea 10 3 3 14 14 9 9 9 13 2 13 89 4 3 3

2 IRI Iran 10 9 14 9 3 2 4 3 3 13 2 62 2 2 2 3 1

3 RUS Russia 10 14 1 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 44 1 2 2 4 1

4 ESP Spain 10 2 2 2 3 1 6 14 2 3 3 38 1 1 2 2 3 1

5 TPE Chinese Taipei 10 4 2 3 1 14 4 3 2 2 2 37 1 2 5 1 1

6 JOR Jordan 9 1 9 1 1 1 14 6 1 2 36 1 1 1 1 1 4

7 TUR Turkey 10 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 1 8 35 1 1 2 3 3

8 GRE Greece 10 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 8 1 3 27 1 1 2 5 1

9 GER Germany 8 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 8 27 1 2 1 4

10 THA Thailand 8 4 3 6 1 3 3 4 3 27 1 3 3 1

11 EGY Egypt 10 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 1 1 3 27 5 1 3 1

12 MEX Mexico 10 6 2 2 4 1 1 3 1 3 2 25 1 2 2 3 2

13 PHI Philippines 6 6 6 2 6 2 2 24 3 3

14 CAN Canada 9 3 2 4 3 1 2 1 5 2 23 1 1 3 2 2

15 CYP Cyprus 10 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 21 1 3 5 1

16 FRA France 6 2 3 9 2 3 1 20 1 2 3

17 USA United States 10 1 4 4 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 19 2 2 2 4

18 AZE Azerbaijan 10 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 19 2 8

19 KAZ Kazakhstan 10 1 2 1 1 2 4 3 1 1 2 18 1 2 4 3

20 UKR Ukraine 10 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 17 2 6 2
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 9th WTF World Junior
Taekwondo Championships

Sharm El-Sheikh, Egypt

Team Ranking by Points (Female)

NOC Nation Total -42kg -44kg -46kg -49kg -52kg -55kg -59kg -63kg -68kg +68kg Points G S B R8 R16 R32 R64

1 KOR Korea 10 14 14 13 3 14 4 2 3 3 3 73 4 4 1 1

2 RUS Russia 10 2 3 3 14 4 14 6 2 2 13 63 3 1 2 3 1

3 TUR Turkey 10 4 6 3 2 9 3 2 8 3 5 45 2 2 3 1 2

4 TPE Chinese Taipei 10 9 9 3 4 4 2 3 1 1 2 38 2 3 2 3

5 GER Germany 9 2 3 1 4 1 6 6 13 1 37 1 2 1 1 3 1

6 USA United States 10 3 2 5 9 2 3 3 1 2 5 35 1 2 4 3

7 MEX Mexico 10 2 6 2 3 6 2 2 5 5 2 35 4 3 3

8 THA Thailand 9 4 4 8 2 1 3 4 2 5 33 1 1 3 2 1 1

9 FRA France 6 4 1 3 9 14 1 32 1 1 1 1 2

10 EGY Egypt 10 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 28 4 4 2

11 IRI Iran 6 6 4 6 2 3 3 24 2 2 1 1

12 KAZ Kazakhstan 10 3 2 1 2 3 6 2 3 1 1 24 1 1 2 6

13 SRB Serbia 8 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 8 23 1 4 2 1

14 UKR Ukraine 9 2 2 1 3 4 3 4 1 3 23 3 2 4

15 GRE Greece 10 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 2 3 21 2 3 3 2

16 SWE Sweden 5 3 3 2 2 9 19 1 2 2

17 CRO Croatia 7 2 5 3 4 1 2 2 19 1 1 3 1 1

18 ITA Italy 8 2 2 3 1 4 2 3 2 19 2 2 3 1

19 CAN Canada 8 2 1 4 2 4 3 2 1 19 2 2 4

20 ESP Spain 10 2 3 2 1 1 3 4 1 1 1 19 1 3 4 2
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